DURACARE™ EXIT SERIES
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional options
and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2026, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 05192026
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: ESC-DC-C-HC14/IC14-SF-NA-LED-UN-RW
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Vandal and tamper resistant design appropriate for a wide
variety of complex environment applications
•	 Ceiling-mount version suitable for medium-risk behavioral health
applications when installed in conjuction with pick-proof caulk
•	 Tamper-resistant Torx® center pin reject fasteners and sealed
and gasketed .250 polycarbonate lens provides IK10 level impact
resistance
•	 Red or green legend, optional single or double face
•	 Fixture is certified to UL standards for Wet Locations. IK10 listed
per IEC60068. IP65 rated per IEC60598. UL924 Listed and meets or
exceeds NFPA 101 Life Safety Code.
•	 This product was Made in America and complies with the Buy
American Act (BAA), and the Build America, Buy America Act
(BABAA)
•	 The DuraCare™ Exit Series is covered by our New Star Promise
Warranty
ESC-DC-W Series
ESC-DC-C Series
ESC DC                                                      /
Series DC =DuraCare™ Mounting
C = Ceiling Mount
W = Wall Mount
Housing
HC14 = 14Ga. CRS Painted
HS16 = 16Ga. SS Brushed
HP16 = 16Ga. SS Painted
Inset Frame
IC14 = 14Ga. CRS Painted
IB16 = 16Ga. SS Brushed
IS16 = 16Ga. SS Painted
Face
SF = Single Face
DF = Double Face*
*Not available for the Wall
mount version
LED
Directional Arrows
NA = Exit No Arrow
SNA = Stair No Arrow
DA = Exit Double Arrow
SDA = Stair Double Arrow
RA = Exit Right Arrow*
SRA = Stair Right Arrow*
LA = Stair Left Arrow*
SLA = Stair Left Arrow*
LARA = Exit Left/Right Arrow**
SLARA = Stair Left/Right Arrow**
Lamp Type
LED = LED Module
Voltage
12 = 120V
27 = 277V
UN = Universal (120V-277V)
Lettering
RW = Red Letters
GW = Green Letters
Options
EM = Emergency Battery*
SDT = Self-Diagnostics**
*If stored, batteries should be fully
recharged every six months and kept